
 

 

2025-2026 TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE 
 
 
TUITION $18,480 
 
EARLY PAY DISCOUNT (ACCOUNT PAID IN FULL BY JULY 31, 2025) * 5% of balance due, up to max of $300/student 
 
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES 
The Student Activity Fees assist with covering related costs that occur throughout the year, including but not limited to: 
yearbook, graduation, retreats, entrance fees for athletic & fine arts events, technology, lab fees, transportation and student 
insurance.   

 
FRESHMEN $1,400                                                       
Freshman Student Activity Fees include both the class fee of $725 and the iPad bundle cost of $675 (iPad bundle includes 
iPad, 4 years of Apple Care, keyboard/case)  
 
SOPHOMORES $725 
 
JUNIORS $800 

      
      SENIORS $1,050      
                                                
LANGUAGE SUPPORT PROGRAM FEES 

JUNIOR/SENIOR  $400 
 
ADVANCED PLACEMENT TEST FEES (Cost per class enrollment - Annual fee billed each September) **                 $103-$151  
AP Test fees will not be refunded. Late order fees, late test fees, and unused test fees will each be assessed an additional $40 
fee per test. 
 
ANNUAL BUS SERVICE FEE 

MARION COUNTY $850 
OUTSIDE MARION COUNTY $1,100 

 
OPTIONAL COURSE FEES - INCLUDE, BUT NOT LIMITED TO: 
Course Fees are billed each semester in September and January. Please see Course Guide for specific class fees.                                                                                                                                     

CHOIR 
BAND 
FINE ARTS 
                                         
                                                                                                                                                                                  

 
PLEASE NOTE:            

● Books, eBooks and/or App fees are additional costs based on your student’s class schedule. 
● There is a 2.95% fee for credit card payments. 
● There is a $10 fee to replace lost student IDs and fees are billed at the end of each quarter. 
● Negative cafeteria balances are billed at the end of each semester. 

 
*Early pay discount is 5% of the tuition due after any Indiana Choice Scholarship or Tuition Assistance has been applied 
** Credit for Indiana subsidized AP Tests will be added to your student’s billing account upon notification from College Board. 
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